SHUTTLE
INFORMATION:

é There is a short walk from the
drop-off area to the train. If you are
in a mobility device, please call
ahead so we can accommodate at
903-844-6074.

"N Return to the pickup/drop off
area no later than 15 minutes after
your train ride.

W Let the driver know if you are
not using the service to return to
the hotel so they don't wait on you.

W It is the passengers
responsibility to make sure they are
boarding the POLAR EXPRESS
TRAIN RIDE (TM) Shuttle Service
within a timely manner for their
train departure. Visit Palestine, Go
Bus and Texas State Railroad are
not responsible if you miss your
train departure.

v\ Call the shuttle line if you
have questions: 903-844-6074.

Complimentary service

POLAR
EXPRESS
TRAIN RIDE
Free Shuttle

Se’rv@/ce

provided by:

it Palestine
and
GoBus Transit

GoBus Transit
3800 Stone Road
Kilgore, TX 75662

903-844-6074

(shuttle requests only)
www.GoBusTransit.com

aleitbb,

* WELCOME TO »

PALESTINE

)FXAS * 186‘6




: : : It is not just the POLAR EXPRESS TRAIN RIDE (TM) that
Tlme It nght enl:ollll(:' Jl: oZ to wear your PJ's, we welcome you to )
Use the schedule below to make sure you agesy ¥ ’ ¥
make it to the POLAR EXPRESS TRAIN

Experience Palestine
in your PJ's!

wear them all over town while you enjoy Christmas in

RIDE (TM) on time. Palestine.

Motel 6 12:45 PM | 2:15PM | 3:45 PM | 4:45PM | 5:15 PM | 6:00 PM | 6:45 PM
Express Inn & Suites | 12:46 PM | 2:16 PM | 3:46 PM | 4:46 PM | 5:16 PM | 6:01 PM | 6:46 PM
Holiday Inn Express | 12:48PM | 2:18 PM | 3:47PM | 4:47PM | 5:17 PM | 6:03 PM | 6:47 PM

Econo Lodge 12:50PM | 2:20PM | 3:50PM | 4:50PM | 5:20PM | 6:05 PM | 6:50 PM
Redlands Hotel 12:55PM | 2:25 PM | 3:55PM | 4:55PM | 5:25 PM | 6:10 PM | 6:55 PM
Best Western 1:00PM | 2:30PM | 4:00PM | 5:00 PM | 5:35PM | 6:15 PM | 7:00 PM
Premier Inn 1:05PM | 2:37/PM | 4:08 PM | 5:08 PM | 5:40PM | 6:21 PM | 7:08 PM
Comfort Inn & Suites | 1:10PM | 2:40PM | 4:15PM | 5:15PM | 5:45PM | 6:25 PM | 7:15 PM
LaQuinta 1:15PM | 2:45PM | 4:1/PM | 5:17PM | 5:50PM | 6:30PM | 7:17 PM
Hampton Inn & Suites | 1:20PM | 2:50PM | 4:20PM | 5:20PM | 5:55 PM | 6:35 PM | 7:20 PM
Polar Express Depot | 1:30PM | 3:00 PM | 4:30 PM | 5:30PM | 6:00 PM | 6:45 PM | 7:30 PM
Train Departure 2:00PM | 3:30PM | 5:00 PM | 6:00 PM | 6:30PM | 7:30 PM | 8:00 PM

GRANDMA'S MEMORIES

"...to see the delight in the eyes of my three-
year-old grandson when Santa presented him
______with the "first gift of Christmas” is a priceless
S ke smemory.”.= Houstongrams = s




